



Legislation Details

File #: 13-0261 **Version:** 1

Type: Bill **Status:** Passed

File created: 4/18/2013 **In control:** Consent

On agenda: 4/18/2013 **Final action:** 6/3/2013

Title: Approves a third amendment to the on-call contract with Colorado Boring Company to extend it for a year to May 14, 2014, and add \$850,000, for a new maximum amount of \$2,800,000 (OC91391). (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION & INFRASTRUCTURE) Approves a third amendment to the on-call contract with Colorado Boring Company to extend it for a year to May 14, 2014, and add \$850,000, for a new maximum amount of \$2,800,000 (OC91391). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 5-20-13. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 4-18-13.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0261. PW - on call colorado boring, 3. CB13-0261_Contract_Jacobs dba Colorado Boring Co OC91391-3, 4. CB13-0261_Bill_Jacobs Investments dba Colorado Boring Co OC91391-3

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/3/2013	4	City Council	passed	Pass
5/20/2013	3	City Council	ordered published	Pass
4/23/2013	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
4/18/2013	1	Consent	approved by consent	